
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
171 
27 
15 
88 
47 
75 
55 

132 
25 
2 

33 
31 
44 
11 
8 

Name 
Oskar Wiik 
Melvin Kalousdian 
Maximus Unt 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Aston Jonsson 
Liam Rikardsen 
Vidar Ottosson 
Kevin Gharib 
Linus Einarsson 
Mårten Smedh 
Jakob Axelhed (D) 
Alexander Mirahmadi 
Ida Ejremyr 
Arvid Johansson 
Vidar Kavlemo (D) 

Best Tm 
33.498 
33.516 
33.714 
33.898 
34.458 
34.529 
34.624 
35.041 
35.328 
35.568 
35.923 
36.035 
36.148 
36.214 
37.096 

Diff 

0.018 
0.216 
0.400 
0.960 
1.031 
1.126 
1.543 
1.830 
2.070 
2.425 
2.537 
2.650 
2.716 
3.598 

In Lap 
14 
15 
13 
15 
8 
8 

15 
14 
11 
13 
10 
11 
10 
12 
13 

Klubb 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Umeå AK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 

Sponsor 
Praga 
Energi Corse 
Energy 
Parolin 
LN KART 
Tecno 
Drago Corse 
Falcon 
Birel 
PDB Falcon 
Formula K 
Tony Kart 
Formula K 
Kosmic 
Formula K 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Söndag 
Junior 60 

Träning 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:30:16 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-04 08:24 


